
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Ramsden 157 174 + 30 = 204 1871 +71 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Gibbons 224 184 + 0 = 184 2055 +55 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Wallenkamp 207 191 + 0 = 191 2246 +46 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Blanchar 155 210 + 30 = 240 2486 +86 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 Eoff 208 174 + 0 = 174 2660 +60 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Kjell 211 196 + 0 = 196 2856 +56 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 Beres 156 239 + 30 = 269 3125 +125 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 Myers 191 197 + 30 = 227 3352 +152 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 T. Janz 157 214 + 30 = 244 3596 +196 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 Thompson 211 236 + 30 = 266 3862 +262 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 Richgels 224 200 + 0 = 200 4062 +262 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Wallenkamp 197 222 + 30 = 252 4314 +314 4000

Totals: 2437 + 210 = 2647 4314 +314 4000

13

1600

Opponent
+ / - 3 - 4  5 - 6  7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14

5 Tony Oliva

2015-16 Badger Pro Shop Championship - Leisure Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1667 +67


